Product Card TP2TT

https://www.pussikeskus.fi/en/e-commerce-mailing-bag-2-ply-tp2tt-brown-25-x-7-x-38-cm-double-

self-sealing-tp2tt

E-commerce mailing bag 2-ply TP2TT brown 25 x 7 X

38 cm double self-sealing

S—
Sl

:

Tuotekoodi

Saatavuus, jos ei
varastossa

Leveys

Syvyys

Pituus
Tarrasuljenta
Vari

Paino grammoina
Myyntiyksikko
Price

TP2TT
3-7 days

25.0000
7.0000
38.0000
Yes
Brown
46 9
PCS
0,77

A brown 100g/m2 + 60g/m2 mailing bag made of Kraft paper with a double adhesive seal. Easy
second self-sealing for return shipping. A great choice for mailing e.g. textiles, products in sales
packages or other non-fragile items. Printing also available with your company logo or other custom
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print at a low price. Learn more about printing..
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